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School bus routes are always subject to change.

The times on the route sheets are estimated and could vary slightly.
Bus Summary Report

Revised: 09/09/25 Driver: N/A Route Number: SAT SCH 7
Monitor: N/A Bus Number: SAT SCH 7
Router/TCM/BRS: 

GAITHERSBURG HS SATURDAY SCHOOL
09/20/25 - 04/25/26

06:23 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 7 - AM

Route: SAT SCH 7 - GAITHERSBURG HS (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: GAITHERSBURG HS - (301) 284-4500

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next
1  6:57 A.M. STRAWBERRY KNOLL ES 0 1.77   
2  7:03 A.M. SNOUFFER SCHOOL RD AND WELBECK WAY - RSO 0 3.33   
3  7:11 A.M. GAITHERSBURG ES 0 3.05   
4  7:21 A.M. KING FARM BLV AND ELMCROFT BLV 0 1.32   
5  7:27 A.M. ROSEMONT ES 0 1.26   
6  7:32 A.M. SUMMIT HALL ES 0 4.39   
7  7:45 A.M. LAKELANDS PARK MS 0 2.14   
8  7:52 A.M. FIELDS RD ES 0 0.99   
9  7:58 A.M. GOVERNOR SQUARE APTS - INSIDE @ BUILDING #409 0 2.78 

(409 MUDDY BRANCH RD)  
10  8:06 A.M. BROWN STATION ES 0 1.84   
11  8:12 A.M. 49 W DIAMOND AVE - DIAMOND HOUSE APARTMENTS 0 0.38   
12  8:13 A.M. 12 S FREDERICK AVE 20877 - EXECUTIVE GARDENS APTS 0 0.60   

 8:15 A.M. GAITHERSBURG HS  101 EDUCATION BLVD GAITHERSBURG MD, 20877

9990 - GBT SS GAITHERSBURG HS 0

12 Stop(s)  78 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 23.85 Mile(s)

08:51 AM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE

10:28 AM     Leave Lot

Trip: SAT SCH 7 - PM

Route: SAT SCH 7 - GAITHERSBURG HS PM (09/20/25 - 04/25/26)

School(s) Serviced: GAITHERSBURG HS - (301) 284-4500

Seq Time Stop Description Load Next

11:00 A.M. GAITHERSBURG HS  101 EDUCATION BLVD GAITHERSBURG MD, 20877

9990 - GBT SS GAITHERSBURG HS 0
1 11:11 A.M. KING FARM BLV AND ELMCROFT BLV 0 1.32   
2 11:15 A.M. ROSEMONT ES 0 1.26   
3 11:20 A.M. SUMMIT HALL ES 0 4.39   
4 11:34 A.M. LAKELANDS PARK MS 0 2.14   
5 11:41 A.M. FIELDS RD ES 0 0.99   
6 11:46 A.M. GOVERNOR SQUARE APTS - INSIDE @ BUILDING #409 0 2.78 

(409 MUDDY BRANCH RD)  
7 11:55 A.M. BROWN STATION ES 0 1.84   
8 12:00 P.M. 49 W DIAMOND AVE - DIAMOND HOUSE APARTMENTS 0 0.38   
9 12:01 P.M. 12 S FREDERICK AVE 20877 - EXECUTIVE GARDENS APTS 0 1.31   
10 12:05 P.M. GAITHERSBURG ES 0 2.07   
11 12:12 P.M. STRAWBERRY KNOLL ES 0 2.08   
12 12:18 P.M. SNOUFFER SCHOOL RD AND WELBECK WAY - RSO 0 0.00   
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12 Stop(s)  78 Minute(s) 0 Student(s) 22.82 Mile(s)

12:52 PM     Return Lot 

PERFORM POST-TRIP INSPECTION AFTER EACH ROUTE


